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Brett Burkhalter, AIF®

Regional Vice President
Retirement Solutions - Southeast
813.784.1632
brett.burkhalter@carillontower.com

Taylor Smith, AIF®, CRPC®

Internal Wholesaler
Retirement Solutions - Southeast
727.573.3870
taylor.smith@carillontower.com

Mark Feeney, AIF®

Regional Vice President
Retirement Solutions - West
303.330.8830
mark.feeney@carillontower.com

Taylor Smith, AIF®, CRPC®

Internal Wholesaler
Retirement Solutions - West
727.573.3870
taylor.smith@carillontower.com

Michael Schill, AIF®, CAIA®

Regional Vice President
Retirement Solutions - Northeast
813.334.3321
michael.schill@carillontower.com

James Tierney
Internal Wholesaler
Retirement Solutions - Northeast
727.573.3814
james.tierney@carillontower.com

Only financial professionals or plan sponsors may contact these investment professionals.

Michael Buchanan
Senior Vice President
Divisional Sales Manager
610.299.7878
michael.buchanan@carillontower.com

Pete Wehle, CIMA®

Senior Vice President
Divisional Sales Manager
727.417.6553
peter.wehle@carillontower.com


